Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

%

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Monday, 31 December 2018 12:01 PM

Te: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: RE-SEEK MANDATE; ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GW

8218H(O1) AND SLK 2590A(TP) ON 09-10-2018; LKK ref : CC4/LPC18018402/Ufa3;
Lonpac ref: 18/18/18/VC00/021005

Dear Poh Kin,
Kindly proceed as proposed.

May we suggest a global sum of $12,000.00

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Te!i (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto: pohkin@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 27 December, 2018 10:14 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: MT_Claim_5SG

Subject: RE-SEEK MANDATE; ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GW B21BH(OI) AND SLK
2590A(TP) ON 09-10-2018; LKK ref : CC4/LPC18018402/Ufa3; Lonpac ref: 18/18/18/VC00/021005
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

QOur Ref: CC4/LPC18018402/Ufa3
Your Ref: 18/18/18/vC00/021005
Dear Gerald,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GW 8218H AND SLK 2590A ALONG WOODLANDS SECTOR 1
ON 09/10/2018

We refer to the above matter and below e-mail,

We hereby re-seek mandate approval as | overlook to add GST in COR and TP proposed 10 days for loss of rental and
append the breakdown for 10 days of LOR for your reference:

Amount offer Counter offer

1, Cost of Repair (I/B/1) $ 10,330.25 $11,053.37 (510,330.25 +7% gst)

1



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

RE-SEEK MANDATE; ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GW
8218H(OI) AND SLK 2590A(TP) ON 09-10-2018; LKK ref : CC4/LPC18018402/Ufa3;

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)
Sent: Thursday, 27 December 2018 10:14 AM
To: ‘GERALD POH WEE BIN'
Cc MT_Claim_5G
Subject:
Lonpac ref: 18/18/18,//VC00/021005
Importance: High
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Our Ref: CC4/LPC18018402/Ufa3
Your Ref: 18/18/18/VC00/021005
Dear Gerald,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GW 8218H AND SLK 2590A ALONG WOODLANDS SECTOR 1

ON 09/10/2018

We refer to the above matter and below e-mail.

We hereby re-seek mandate approval as | overlook to add GST in COR and TP proposed 10 days for loss of rental and
append the breakdown for 10 days of LOR for your reference:

Amount offer Counter offer
1. Cost of Repair (1/B/1) $ 10,330.25 $ 11,053.37 ($10,330.25 +7% gst)
2. Loss of Rental S 900.00 ($100.00 x 9 days) $ 1,000.00 {5100.00 x 10 days)
3. Towing fee (2 location) S 100.00 S 100.00
Total | $11,330.25 $ 12,153.37
NOS OF DAY
(Vehicle in
Date Days DESCRIPTION workshop)
Accident happen, tow
to IDAC and 1
9/10/2018 | TUESDAY workshop
10/10/2018 | WEDNESDAY | LKK survey TP vehicle P
11/10/2018 | THURSDAY | Job in process, day 1 3
12/10/2018 | FRIDAY Job in process, day 2 4
13/10/2018 | SATURDAY | Job in process, day 3 5
14/10/2018 | SUNDAY NON WORKING &
15/10/2018 | MONDAY Job in process, day 4 7
16/10/2018 | TUESDAY Job in process, day 5 8
17/10/2018 | WEDNESDAY | Job in process, day 6 9
Job in process, job 10
18/10/2018 | THURSDAY complete



**07 days recommendation for repair

The above is for your Approval/instruction.

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6841-2192 | email: pohkin@lkkanto.com | fax: 8741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

¥ IR =
SeERER m% Suve the Earth: Print only when necessary:

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a viclation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any atiached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN [mailto:geraldpoh@lonpac.com]

Sent: Friday, 14 December 2018 11:35 AM

To: Poh Kin [LKKAuto) <pohkin@|kkauto.com>

Cc: MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim@lonpac.com>

Subject: RE: <URGENT>SEEK MANDATE; ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GW 8218H(0I) AND SLK
2590A(TP) ON 08-10-2018; LKK ref : CC4/LPC18018402/Ufa3; Lonpac ref: 18/18/18/VP05/020975

Dear Poh Kin,

Kindly proceed as proposed.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all { NewW } lonpac.com.sg

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, 13 December, 2018 9:23 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: <URGENT=>SEEK MANDATE; ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NOS. GW 8218H(0I)
AND SLK 2590A(TP) ON 09-10-2018; LKK ref : CC4/LPC18018402/Ufa3; Lonpac ref: 18/18/18/VP05/020975

Our Ref: CC4/LPC18018402/Ufa3

Dear Gerald,
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PITSTOP avarticy

-------------------------------------
WTE Autorrotsn Servoas Bee Ltd

Letter of Demand
Cur Ref: WTS-SLK2590A-20181009
Date: 22-10-2008 Without Prejudice

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
100 BEACH ROAD, SINGAPORE 189702

Attre: Motor Claims Depantment

Accident Involving SLK2590A & GW8218H (Your Insured) 09/10/2018 @ 11 Woodlands Sector 1
Dear Sir/Mdm,

We would like to append our losses as follows:

Amount ($)
1. Repair Cost 10330.25
2. Car Rental ( $150.00 per day X 10 Days ) 1500.00
3. Towing Fee ( 2 locations ) 100.00

7% GST 835.12

Total 12765.37

Enclosed: Repair Tax Invoice, Rental Car Tax Invoice and Original Discharge Vioucher for your
perusal and kind attention,

Kindly look into the matter and revert to us sooneast possible.

Thank You.

Yours F Ihfully,

Muhammad Idram

DID: B5449-449

Fax: 68449-453

HP: 87489825

Email: muhammad.idram@pitstop.com.sg

(£
I

WIS Automotive Services Pre Lid (UEMN: 201326621 17 Kaki Bukit Foad 4 #01-58/58480061/62 Bartley BizCenire Singapora 417802



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I _REN YIJIAN (the third party claimant”) of _BLK 346 YISHUN AVENUE 11, #07-103,
5(760346)  (address), owner of SLK 2590A (vehicle no.) hereby authorize _ M/s WTS
Automotive Services Pte Ltd _ (“the workshop™) to act for me with respect to my claim for repair
costs and/or rental and/or loss of use (“claim™) for my vehicle no _SLK 2590A that was damaged
pursuant to the accident which occurred on _ 09/10/2018  (date) along _11 Woodlands Sector
1 (location) involving vehicle no/s _GW 8218H (“the accident™).

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit
and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with

payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other

vehicle's is concerned.

Dated this gt (day) of _ October _ (month) 20_18 (year)

-
Ran M Ime
Signed by “the third party claimant”™
(with chop if applicable)




LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

CLAIM NGO 181818V COUMZ 1005
DATE : }Mufﬂ

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I/'We, REN YLIIAN confirmed acceptance from M/s LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
and/or the owner of GW 8218H the sum of Singapore Dollars Twelve Thousand One
Hundred Fifty Only ($12,150.00) in full and final sausfaction. liquidation and
discharge of property claim competent 1o mefus upon the said M/s LONPAC
INSURANCE BHD in respect of property claim sustained by me/us whether now or
hercafter to become manifest, arising either directly or indirectly from an accident to
my vehicle, SLK 2590A on 9" October 2018 along/at 11 Woodlands Sector 1.

I /We hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemnify (ALC CONSULTING
SERVICES PTE LTD /LONPAC INSURANCE BHD) against all claims and any
claims whatsoever made by any person/persons on our behalf in respect of the said
accident,

I/'We further authorize vou to pay the above settlement sum directly to M/s WTS
AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD.

I/'We hereby acknowledge that this payment is made on a without admission of
liability basis and without prejudice to all related claims and in respect of our
insured’s recovery action.

Name of vehicle owner/Date



PITSTOP abartiey

WTES Autormotive Bervices Poe Lod

Clignt: LONPAC INSURANCE BHD Date: 10/10/2018
Address; 100 BEACH ROAD, SINGAPQRE 1EST0Z Veh No: SLE25004
Attentlon:  Motor Claim Department Veh Model: TOYOTA WISH
Contact No: 6250 7338 Mileage:
Fax Mo:
Emall:
[ Service Advizor Paymaenit Tarms Oustation Valldity
Mamae: sduhammad ldram
Contact No] 87489425 . oxin Upon Receipt
Emall: muhammad Idram@pitstop.com.se
Fax Mo
5/No Description Price Actlons Remarks

1 TOTAL PARTS 511,107.00 Accept Reject

i CODLANT,GAS & VACUUM £100.00 Accept Reject

3 REPAIR:SEATBELT AIR BAG & AIRBAG ECU 5300.00 Accopt Reject

4 BODYWORKS:TO PUTTY AND SPRAY LHS FRONT DOOR £200,00 Accept Reject

BODYWORKS: TO DISMANTLE AND REFIX THE ABOVE MENTIONED
5 5600.00 Accept Reject
PARTS

& LABOUR:TO PUTTY AND SPRAY THE AFFECTED AREA 5500.00 Accept Reject

7 EI.AEDLFR:TD [HSMANTLE/REFIX THE AIRBAG AND DASHBOARD 5300.00 Accept Reject

8 [PAHIS LESS 25% (ITEM1 -ITEM 17} $2,776.75 | Accept Reject

Estimated Working Sub-Total| $10,330.25
Days of 7 Da Gst| 5723.12
Repalr: ¥ Total] $11,053.37
17 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4,#01-58/59/60/61/62,BARTLEY BIzCENTRE,SINGAPORE 417809

Customer Signature [ Date Company S5tamp

|To accept this quotation, please sign & return)




" ECO AUTOMOBILE LEASING =
13 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #03-29 = (il
Bartley Biz Centre, Singapore 417807 L
T 9386 3210 F; 6766 4748 =3

E: ecoautoleasing@gmail com glijrljﬂdrjéiﬂ_ﬁf

R.0.C: 53354814D

l

INVOICE
HIRER DETAIL: Reg No. ; 291621284M
Name : Ren Yijian Invoice No. : ECO/18/DC/030
Address : Blk 346 Yishun Ave 11 Date 1 22.18.2818
hav-1e3 Payment Term : CoD
Singapore 768346
Tel : 9116 7386
Fax o=
Attt Mr Ren
| S/N Description No.of Per Total
Days/Wks/ | Day/Wks/Mths $(5GD)
Mths Charges
$(sGD)
1 Rental of Kia Forte 18 days 156.88 1,580.006
- Car Plate Mo.: SIT 7481U
- Period : @9/10/2018 - 19/18/2018
Sub-Total %(5GD) 1,584,008
Grand Total $(SGD) 1,508.08

All Cheque are to be crossed and made payable to ECO AUTOMOBILE LEASING.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT.

THIS IS5 A COMPUTER GENERATED DOCUMENT WO SIGNATURE IS REQUIRED.



SLt.:l-!:da;.

ECO AUTOMOBILE LEASING ;
13 Kakl Bukil Road 4 #03.29 E M
Bartley Biz Centre, Singapora 417807
T: G366 3210 / B338 0460 F: 6766 4748
Ry e AUTOMDSILE
R.O.C: 533548140
Leasing Agreement
This Vehitla Legsing Agre is made between ECO AUTOMOBILE LEASING ["OWNER") and

Dr.J Mr/ M. _— (*HIRER") of NRIC/ FIN :
With Registered Address 5/ % 3 ¥ Yfubud v 1] HoG—ps? f(,?ﬂu?‘;f*-)

et [V 0TI 8 C
? Mhid .-'}”?' fo 'r? Pl h’g.

. - :
Total leasing rate, agreed @SS (per day(s)/ weeks), Tolal Leasing ‘f—_ ; @ J weeks / montha).

The agread keasing date ks from

Vehicle Inspection and Remarks.

venicane Sd 17671 U, =5
m.lm;ﬂ} foefe

_ﬁﬁ'\f;ﬁ#ﬂ_ﬁ = Timx'li" i 03

MATIONALITY
FULL PAYMENT:
DEPOSIT,

Emergency Comlact : —
OTHER INFORMATION: | Home Contact =

Office Contact s

HIRER T PROVIDE ORIGINAL NRICIFIN/ DRIVER LICENSE INCLUDING THAT OF ADDITIONAL CRIVER FOR PHOTOCOPYING AS PRODF,
(AT LEAST 23 YEARS WATH VALID SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENSE HELD FOR AT LEAST TWO (2) YEARS)

RUN /ILLEGAL BUB-LETTING / FAILLIRE TO RETURN OF HIRED VEHICLE PER THIS AGREEMENT; A MANDATORY

~"-PENALTY OF {MINIMUBES.000 WILL BE IMPOSED ON THE HIRER.

0
ol RIZED SIGNATURES GWHNER T SIGNATURE/ HIRER

/ey oG THS AGREEMENT, THE WIRER CONFIRMS HAVING READ THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS POR LEASING AMD OF GraNG HISTHER
UNCONDITIONAL AFPROVAL TO THE TERMS AND CONGITIONS FOM LEASMG STATED ON THIS AND THE BACK OF THIS PAGE
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LEASING TERMS AND CONDITIONS

LEASING TERMS AND CONDITIONS

Dedinitions

a  OWNER - means ECO AUTOMOBILE LEASING,

b HIRER - means the person signing this agreament, which e charges incurmed under this agresmant are 1o be billed.

-3 WVEHICLE- misans 1he mobor vehicls of any subsitule of replacement vwahicle described in this Agreement andior other Form of Reconds, inclhudes all
liras, Loals, secossodes, souipment, koys, porls and vehicle documents in of on thi vahicls,

Hirer and or listed authorized driver must be above 22 years old and up 10 @ maximum age of 65 years odd, Hirer and or aulhvor(zed driver must have &

walid Singapore driving canse hald for s lsast TWO (1) years as required by insurance requiremenis.

Hirer I8 responsible that Te person d&riving the vehicle |8 permitied n SCCordance wiln e iconsng or oner [aws or regulation 1o the motr vehicle of has

been so permitted and is not disqualifisd by order of & Court of Law or by resson snacimant or regulalion in thal behall from driving a molor vehicle.

The Hirer shall ai all Smes drive the said vehicle in 8 carcful and kallfel manney, cbserving the traffic e gulanons and lees and in the event of any breach tereal, the

Hirer shall pay all fimes, cout of wpain and penalties which may be incored sd ihall dso peswer all Police and Tralfle © o Sumenonses. Notioes and lnquiries in

comneciions hevewith. Mamicular sttestion b o be sccorded Lo the illowing:

o Hirer shall pol corry load or pasenpen in excess of the Motor Vehicle's Licemed carrying capaaty,

b Hmmndnumudnhd:nﬂl-hhmmdumuhmaw

€. Hirer skl not hire the said vehicle out o 1hind p or o et it dp or learnen to me the s vehicle 010 peromi the sad vehicle 1o be med for
M:wrfmlﬁllmnm‘ﬂmnm:nmnﬁuwqﬂwhhﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁmwﬂﬂwm
Fabure Lo comply miry emind ser o 4 as the Hiser fuall rengunai billity and im the wvent of the waid vehicle being sewed, onfiveated or farfeiied
m o resubl thereof, 1he Hirer shall indemmify the Orwner for all losses incarmed inclading the value of the said vebdcle md loss of lemsing income.

d Miverskall ol remove Privase Hire Decal (PHV) wathout swner consent. A penalty of $50 will be impoced for removing Private Hirer Diecul walkoul owner consent

The vehicle mast be properly parked and locked when not in weed. [1is alse the Firer's respondibility to imform the Owner if vehiche pans siach a3 number plae, fxulty

lamps, beoken, bend ar disty or tyre is hald. Failing which the Hirer shall pay all fines and penalties which may be incurmed.

The wehicle must be provided with sufficient fiel, engine ofl, waser, prescribed ryre pressane fwling which the Hirer shall be |sbde for the (il coat of repsim incheding

loan of leasing income arising from Hirer's or driver's negligence %o keep vehicle in peoper nmmng condilion requling in any damage coused to the vehicle or any

inconvenience caused Lo 1he Oramer.

Punctured tyres, empiy petrol tenk, Al basery due 10 negligence. lows of vehicle's key or lockied Ly insbde the vehicle, by eIl does not comstinse 1o breskdown and

“i-nh.m!hrh-:flj.lmtﬂmiqﬁuhm“uﬂw-ﬂmm.hHhuMlmhmﬂdmhmp-ﬁlmmmﬂpu

wrip. Pmnctared and demaged tynes (hal cannol S revied will be charged nccordingly Mress $5100-55200 per tyre,

The wehicle is supplied with petrol and should be renemed with petrol level Elewine

Strictly no smeking. disis and trassporistion of pets are allowed in the vebicdle. Fulue to oblige, Hier is responsible for o cleaning cost of 55200.55300

The Hirer i obliged to inform the (wner immedistely of sy sccident and make & report b0 the insurnnce company nol later than 24 bours after the scadent. The Hirer

musl nol scknowledge of compousd any claeim sither pamially or in full 11 is important thai they secere i nmmes, NRIC mumbe r, sddress and shephane of &l witnesses

.u:l-.lhglqmm,-hqu[u_rndduhhﬁﬂuhmﬂl-hﬂhqﬂyhkﬂﬂm-mnrlmﬂ\':d!lm:m

m-ﬁ'ud-qulngm_-mywuvﬂwdlmmulwmﬂ-Mllwmmlldﬂn th T bo be infl

The Owner cannot be held respansible for any damages not covered by ¢, iy the Hirer and an dird pary in connection with the operstion and the bensed vehicle,

s well mi the loss of damage b0 sk cles stored o kel in the vehi de during e |eesing period. The Hirer sgress s gxomerate the Cweer from all responsshility in conne etios

with any loaa or damage or inoomvemence waed by the belaied dolivery of the vebicle, poaaibie motor troubles o any other cumes.

The vehicle in NOT covered by 8 motor issurance policy covering personal sovident insmrance for the Hirer, his pssenger or authorized drver and the Ohweer ahall e

be responsible for sy labiliny claims, isjures or olheraise in comnecton with ainy e dent death or the |osses arising from the use of the vehicle. It is the respansibilliny

af the Hirer 10 requisise for separate p d accident coverage for bodily imjury or death as deemed.

Hirer shall ned take the soid vebi cle outside mmnland Singapore withoul the wrinen coasent of the Owner. Failase to comply with this berm comes with a penalty of 55200

per dey arsd may emtadl further seriows comsequemces, Hirer shall swsunse personsl wsd [ull responsbility and is the event of the ssid vehicle being damaged, seized,

combiscated or forfeined as 8 el thersol, the Hirer shall indemafy the Dweer for ol losses incurred indudhag the value and loss of leming income of the sald vebicle.

Minimem lessing charpe i One day (24 hours) snd excess hour charge is conputed o 15 of daily rstes.

Mo refland Tor early return of vehicle, Vetucle shall be yensmed laest by tpo { Mondiy - Friday) and | pm (Saturdny) ot stherwise stmed in this sgresenent.

In the evest of sny emerpency msocaated 1o the beased vebdcle, HIRER should contaat 7186 3210024 hai )

Al rates queted sre In Simgapors cumincy. Fiall smowt & paysble upen cellecion of vehile by cash only.

In beeach of the tero and condstions staled in this Agrecment the Dwner reserves the nght B0 resume possession of the leaved velucle o any Hmee from te Hives in the

Crwner's imerest withoul prepsdics.

I the event of wmy dispuies smsing ol of or in connection with s Agresmant, the paries hereta hereby agree and sabimin 1o the jursdicnion ol the Cours of the Republic

of §

Vehicde is covered under Insurance syain limited thed pany labidity, fov thind pany property damage up 1o S55,000.000 por secident. |lawever, thent is an e

Entlity for any demagesion 1o the lemed velide for oech amd every secident, regandless of fault which is alwma the responsibility of the Hirer. Hirer 5 always

rexpansible for the smount of "dasasgeboii” For gach mnd every seci dest s follows

Hizer buve 1o notify us 3 weeks in sdvance should e decided to temsinale the contract after fid iTling the minimum lesming contract penod.

Labe charpes of 550 4 applicable for firm day should theee be any delayed in payemem. Thereafler, lme charge of 510 per day i applicable nll payment 15 made

Apy delaved pavment e Hable of imterest incusmed of rae of 13 per snnum

Pennbry will be applied for amy uniidfilled comrac based on weclly reomd rmes

Dam age/Loss Fvcess
Veblcle Capaity S Soeve e Biad Sormen pemas
Singagoee Madwysia Singapore Al syma Singapors! Malaysia
| atelil) gl g S54.000 554,300 254,000 554500 S51.000
1 el o 3, N 554500 555,000 254300 S58.000 551000
2400 and sbove 5550600 55,500 S88.000 S55500 551,000
HIRER T0O PROVIDE ORIGINAL NRICEFY GRIVER LICENSE INCLUDING THAT OF ADDITIGNAL DRIVER FOR PHOTOCOPYING AS PROCF,

[AT LEAST 22 YEARS OLD WITH VALID SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENSE HELD FOR AT LEAST TWO (2] YEARS)

THE EVENT OF HIT-AND-RUM / ILLEGAL SUB-LETTING / FALURE TO RETURN OF HIRED VEHICLE PER THIS AGREEMENT. A MANDATORY
ALTY OF (MINIMIM $5.000 WILL BE IMPOSED ON THE HIRER.

SIGNATURE/ HIRER

BY SGNING THIS AGREEMENT, THE HIRER CONFIRMS HAVING READ THE TERMS AND CONDNTMONS FOR LEASING AND OF GIVIMNG HISHER
UNCONDITIONAL APPROVAL TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS FOR LEASING STATED OM THIS AMD THE BACK OF THIS PAGE



ISLAND RECOVERY SERVICES Cash Sales/ Work Order

Blk 3026, Ubi Road 1 #04-146 Singapore 408719
& =2 — 3 Telephone: 6747 7400  Email: islandrecovery@ymail.com MNO- 1 l 9 8 {'1 1 O
" ) I & Facsimile: 6844 7233  Web: www.islandrecovery.com.sg
@ HOTLINE GST Reg.Mo: M90370499F  Co. Reg. 531200551 Date::Q ‘T! | L.-!l 2o | %

ms: WTS waﬁw WVices ﬁHf (4l

Vehicle No: SLe 250 A Model - %ujﬁn e S b~

rrom_ 205 Bede A0 R (oot l3me Star 524 e

s 4

T R00A | Vb g4 ) (HO\-4Y) ooop 6T ke
Remarks:  mlll

J ﬁzmﬁe«/jﬁl Velba c Ut

O Change Tyres /Jump Start *5 () Use Car Carrier
[_] Basement / Multi Carpark [ Crane Up / Winch Out [l Open Door

[ Using King Dolley [ Dismantie Shaft / Brake Oloaded  AMOUNT S$
GST S$
{ TOTAL S$
[ g/ 6 ',' - .
[ uu T —
/7 - AN
Rsteived By Important Note: Island Relovery Services

Vehicle is transported at owner's risk. The company accepts no responsibility for aged or other misdemeanour to your
vehicle whilst being transported.




ISLAND RECOVERY SERWCES Casgh Sales/ Work Order

Blk 3026, Ubi Road 1 #04-146 Singapore 408719 1 1 9 8 d 1 l
Telephone: 6747 7400  Email: islandrecovery@ymail.com :

= Facsimile: 6844 7233 Web: www.islandrecovery.conusg
@ HOTLINE: 9182 8211  GST Reg.No: M30370499P  Co, Reg. 53120045L Date: Dq ll 0! H?
ws: LTS ﬂud‘ﬁmu'\iv{ (s vi e ) PM el
Vehicle No: g LK‘JYGIU -“\‘ Model ] ﬂ‘»;‘;f:}‘f""l LJs LL\
Frﬂm:ﬁg%%_{ﬁm_ﬂme Start: L LL 8 e
\ I
o tale Bl pAdd  PiTomp @iy, . |+40 h
Garef-6'(fex>-> \
Remarks: o - —
I Aec ddal \prat /
l_.--' . —
(JJ Change Tyres /Jump Start L@ () use Car Carrier
() Basement / Multi Carpark 0 Crane Up / Winch Qut [} Open Door
(7 Using King Dolley () Dismantie Shaft / Brake Oioaded  AMOUNT S$
GST S$

TOTAL S§

/() ‘ - B

/ biZSHIE (s-
JA S (Y fek) P
/Received By Important Note: Island Recovery Services

Vehicle is transported at owner's risk. The company accepts no responsibility for tamaged or other misdemeanour to your
vehicle whilst being transported.




